
Schützengau 9 Starkenburg
Gaumeisterschaft 2016
Bogen im Freien
vom 5.6.2016 in Bürstadt

6.10.10 - Recurve Herrenklasse

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 70 m 70 m 10' X' Total

  1. Reisser, Lukas 1995 9120 SV Eberstadt 318 303 19   5 621
  2. Ott, Carsten 1975 9114 SV W. Erzhausen 273 303 12   4 576
  3. Forster, Pascal 1984 9120 SV Eberstadt 279 297   8   4 576
  4. Bahl, Nils 1970 9120 SV Eberstadt 285 287   8   2 572
  5. Helmke, Timo 1986 9433 PBC Bürstadt 277 283   4   1 560
  6. Goßmann, Marc 1993 9101 PSG Darmstadt 283 268   6   0 551
  7. Rahn, Heiko 1994 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 276 273   8   4 549
  8. Beuß, Jochen 1969 9114 SV W. Erzhausen 290 257 11   3 547
  9. Wollenhaupt, Heiko 1969 9101 PSG Darmstadt 257 275   9   2 532
10. Kleine, Andreas 1977 9232 BC Babenhausen 240 261   3   0 501
11. Eberle, Sebastian 1995 9433 PBC Bürstadt 223 252   4   0 475
12. Hengster, Stefan 1969 9228 BC Diana Schaafheim 237 223   4   2 460
13. Müller, Tobias 1982 9120 SV Eberstadt 251 204   5   2 455
14. Söhner, Martin 1989 9505 SPS Walldorf 216 205   6   3 421
15. Kienzle, Stefan 1968 9433 PBC Bürstadt 157 167   2   1 324
AK Brinkmann, Alexander 1994 9433 PBC Bürstadt 539 0   0   0 539

6.10.11 - Recurve Damenklasse

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 70 m 70 m 10' X' Total

  1. Burkhardt, Clarisse 1990 9120 SV Eberstadt 297 303 10   1 600
  2. Brabetz, Veronika 1989 9120 SV Eberstadt 273 283   9   5 556
  3. Kalaidzidis, Irena 1967 9501 PSG Groß-Gerau 270 259   8   1 529
  4. Tröger, Kelly 1990 9433 PBC Bürstadt 272 249   8   0 521
  5. Wolfrum, Petra 1970 9232 BC Babenhausen 244 209   2   0 453

6.10.20 - Recurve Schüler A

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 40 m 40 m 10' X' Total

  1. Salah Eman, Dennis 2002 9501 PSG Groß-Gerau 271 264   9   2 535
  2. Osterodt, Finn 2003 9101 PSG Darmstadt 259 224   4   0 483
  3. Jährling, Joshua 2003 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 231 249   4   0 480
  4. Lücking, Julian 2002 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 205 219   1   0 424
  5. Engelhardt, Frederick 2003 9433 PBC Bürstadt 166 172   2   1 338
  6. Greiner, Felix 2002 9101 PSG Darmstadt 98 93   0   0 191
  7. Buchholz, Robin 2002 9433 PBC Bürstadt 117 51   1   0 168

6.10.21 - Recurve Schüler A /w

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 40 m 40 m 10' X' Total

  1. Wollenhaupt, Julia 2002 9101 PSG Darmstadt 275 295   9   0 570
  2. Goschier, Florine 2003 9228 BC Diana Schaafheim 137 127   1   1 264
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6.10.22 - Recurve Schüler B

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 25 m 25 m 10' X' Total

  1. Peltzer, Julius 2004 9120 SV Eberstadt 251 258   4   3 509
  2. Mannert, Finian 2004 9120 SV Eberstadt 235 255   4   1 490
  3. Geisler, Finn 2005 9114 SV W. Erzhausen 226 201   3   0 427
  4. Domanig, Niklas 2005 9228 BC Diana Schaafheim 192 204   2   0 396
  5. Luck, Felix 2004 9433 PBC Bürstadt 188 193   2   1 381
  6. Hartnagel, Jan 2005 9433 PBC Bürstadt 142 196   0   0 338
  7. Mertke, Joel 2004 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 158 148   0   0 306
  8. Hartnagel, Pascal 2005 9433 PBC Bürstadt 120 137   0   0 257
  9. Breitwieser, Paul 2005 9120 SV Eberstadt 98 88   0   0 186

6.10.23 - Recurve Schüler B /w

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 25 m 25 m 10' X' Total

  1. Hock, Leonie 2005 9228 BC Diana Schaafheim 272 254   4   1 526

6.10.24 - Recurve Schüler C

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 15 m 15 m 10' X' Total

  1. Füßer, Yannick 2006 9213 SV Münster 226 0   3   2 226
  2. Wenzel, Tim 2006 9433 PBC Bürstadt 178 0   0   0 178

6.10.30 - Recurve Jugendklasse

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 60 m 60 m 10' X' Total

  1. Jourdan, Sascha 2000 9505 SPS Walldorf 283 266   5   3 549
  2. Petri, Danny Steven 1999 9505 SPS Walldorf 256 253   4   2 509

6.10.31 - Recurve Jugendklasse /w

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 60 m 60 m 10' X' Total

  1. Wollenhaupt, Sophie 1999 9101 PSG Darmstadt 318 309 22   5 627
  2. Lohmann, Lea 2000 9325 SC Hassenroth 279 297 13   6 576
  3. Löffler, Selina 2001 9108 SV Seeheim 193 224   1   0 417
  4. Krämer, Vanessa 1999 9108 SV Seeheim 164 165   1   0 329
  5. Rommel, Malina 2001 9505 SPS Walldorf 152 177   1   0 329

6.10.40 - Recurve Juniorenklasse

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 70 m 70 m 10' X' Total

  1. Franck, Sascha 1998 9433 PBC Bürstadt 103 158   1   0 261

6.10.50 - Recurve Altersklasse

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 60 m 60 m 10' X' Total

  1. Stotz, Hans-Jürgen 1961 9433 PBC Bürstadt 299 288 17   5 587
  2. Seidler, Christian 1961 9108 SV Seeheim 286 287 11   3 573
  3. Vogel, Jörg 1966 9114 SV W. Erzhausen 288 273 10   4 561
  4. Sobieray, Arndt 1963 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 272 289   9   5 561
  5. Jünemann, Ralf 1958 9426 SSV Viernheim 275 249   5   3 524
  6. Korffmann, Edmund 1954 9433 PBC Bürstadt 253 270   8   1 523
  7. Kursim, Wolfgang 1960 9505 SPS Walldorf 253 229   3   2 482
  8. Ott, Karl-Heinz 1952 9114 SV W. Erzhausen 223 228   5   3 451
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6.10.50 - Recurve Altersklasse

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein Runde
60 m 60 m 10' Total

  9. Weitz, Eugen 1961 9433 PBC Bürstadt 222 186   3   0 408
10. Günther, Rolf 1965 9221 SC Messel 169 219   1   1 388

6.10.51 - Recurve Damen Alterskl.

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 60 m 60 m 10' X' Total

  1. Lo Manto, Yvonne 1964 9108 SV Seeheim 288 286 11   4 574
  2. Forster, Renate 1954 9120 SV Eberstadt 266 263   7   2 529
  3. Pajung, Leonida 1955 9505 SPS Walldorf 220 231   5   2 451
  4. Wälde, Adelheid 1959 9120 SV Eberstadt 214 224   6   2 438

6.10.60 - Recurve Seniorenklasse

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 50 m 50 m 10' X' Total

  1. Osterod, Wolfgang 1948 9501 PSG Groß-Gerau 310 307 17   2 617
  2. Schürmanns, Wilfried 1950 9433 PBC Bürstadt 302 306 13   2 608
  3. Ruhl, Reinhold 1949 9501 PSG Groß-Gerau 310 281   9   3 591
  4. Knappe, Hugo 1949 9433 PBC Bürstadt 292 267   6   0 559
  5. Weicker, Klaus 1949 9501 PSG Groß-Gerau 278 272   4   0 550

6.15.10 - Compound Herrenklasse

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 50 m 50 m 10' X' Total

  1. Frychel, Steven 1990 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 329 347 33 10 676
  2. Strubel, Daniel 1991 9433 PBC Bürstadt 336 339 34 12 675
  3. Glaubrecht, Thomas 1970 9328 KSV Wallbach 335 338 32 12 673
  4. Makohl, Rene 1985 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 330 332 27 11 662
  5. Maschke, Christian 1968 9101 PSG Darmstadt 322 319 25   8 641
  6. Mertke, Marco 1975 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 321 315 18   5 636
  7. Nierula, Carsten 1985 9426 SSV Viernheim 306 316 19   5 622
  8. András, Daniel 1990 9120 SV Eberstadt 302 320 13   4 622
  9. Grillo, Giovanni 1977 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 265 281 10   2 546
10. Gerstmann, Raphael 1988 9433 PBC Bürstadt 266 278   7   3 544
AK Gröhl, Manuel 1982 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 696 0   0   0 696

6.15.11 - Compound Damenklasse

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 50 m 50 m 10' X' Total

  1. Gassner, Monika 1955 9228 BC Diana Schaafheim 317 306 15   3 623
  2. Kaiser, Angela 1963 9433 PBC Bürstadt 303 310 10   2 613
  3. Windeck, Cornelia 1971 9101 PSG Darmstadt 304 297 14   2 601

6.15.22 - Compound Schülerkl. B

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 25 m 25 m 10' X' Total

  1. Metz, Jorrit 2004 9228 BC Diana Schaafheim 257 258   4   3 515
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6.15.30 - Compound Jugendklasse

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 50 m 50 m 10' X' Total

  1. Stieler, Albert 2000 9228 BC Diana Schaafheim 265 228   4   2 493

6.15.40 - Compound Juniorenklasse

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 50 m 50 m 10' X' Total

  1. Bottke, Frederick 1998 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 193 236   2   0 429

6.15.50 - Compound Altersklasse

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 50 m 50 m 10' X' Total

  1. Kaiser, Olaf 1963 9433 PBC Bürstadt 337 336 36 13 673
  2. Worschech, Uwe 1958 9328 KSV Wallbach 330 327 27 14 657
  3. Koch, Jürgen 1959 9433 PBC Bürstadt 333 323 29 10 656
  4. Redeker, Thomas 1962 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 321 326 22   6 647
  5. Chalupa, Jürgen 1951 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 313 310 13   6 623
  6. Eich, Hans-Jürgen 1956 9232 BC Babenhausen 314 306 17   8 620
  7. Strubel, Thomas 1963 9433 PBC Bürstadt 307 307 13   3 614

6.15.60 - Compound Seniorenklasse

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 50 m 50 m 10' X' Total

  1. Braun, Klaus-Dieter 1950 9232 BC Babenhausen 323 331 23   6 654
  2. Kuttner, Willi 1942 9228 BC Diana Schaafheim 318 323 25 12 641
  3. Flach, Walter 1938 9232 BC Babenhausen 240 238   5   1 478

6.16.10 - Blankbogen Herrenklasse

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 40 m 40 m 10' X' Total

  1. Ott, Carsten 1975 9114 SV W. Erzhausen 259 251   3   0 510
  2. Abels, Michael 1970 9433 PBC Bürstadt 230 263   8   2 493
  3. Sieber, Roland 1958 9232 BC Babenhausen 240 225   1   1 465
  4. Knöll, Bernhard 1968 9213 SV Münster 219 194   1   0 413
  5. Engelhardt, Klaus 1966 9433 PBC Bürstadt 205 205   1   1 410
  6. Krebs, Peter 1941 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 131 114   1   0 245

6.16.11 - Blankbogen Damenklasse

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 40 m 40 m 10' X' Total

  1. Sieber, Nicole 1986 9232 BC Babenhausen 148 211   1   0 359
  2. Beuß, Hanna 1998 9114 SV W. Erzhausen 160 130   0   0 290

6.16.20 - Blankbogen Schülerklasse A

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 25 m 25 m 10' X' Total

  1. Abels, Marvin 2002 9433 PBC Bürstadt 299 281 13   4 580
  2. Kaiser, Alexander 2003 9213 SV Münster 258 257   4   3 515
  3. Schulze, Finn 2002 9213 SV Münster 174 214   0   0 388
  4. Stadtfeld, Timon 2003 9213 SV Münster 182 205   2   0 387
  5. Luck, Eva-Maria 2002 9433 PBC Bürstadt 145 109   0   0 254
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6.16.30 - Blankbogen Jugendkasse

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 40 m 40 m 10' X' Total

  1. Petry, Oliver 1999 9213 SV Münster 152 160   1   0 312
  2. Jürgensen, Malina 2000 9101 PSG Darmstadt 164 141   2   0 305
  3. Umpfenbach, Marko 2001 9213 SV Münster 159 101   2   0 260
  4. Kästner, Kristin 2001 9213 SV Münster 70 151   1   0 221

6.17.95 - Langbogen offene Klasse

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 40 m 40 m 10' X' Total

  1. Meissner, Axel 1970 9120 SV Eberstadt 124 149   0   0 273
  2. Stupp, Markus 1986 9232 BC Babenhausen 143 108   1   1 251
  3. Werner, Elvira 1962 9232 BC Babenhausen 85 148   1   0 233
  4. Adrian, Klaus 1964 9433 PBC Bürstadt 74 138   0   0 212
  5. Werner, Thomas 1966 9232 BC Babenhausen 108 95   0   0 203
  6. Becker, Patrizia 1974 9505 SPS Walldorf 110 59   0   0 169
  7. Dörr, Reiner 1957 9232 BC Babenhausen 60 41   1   0 101

Seite 5



Schützengau 9 Starkenburg
Gaumeisterschaft 2016
Bogen im Freien
vom 5.6.2016 in Bürstadt

6.10.10 - Recurve Herrenklasse
  1. SV Eberstadt 1769 10' 35 X' 11

Reisser, Lukas 621
Forster, Pascal 576
Bahl, Nils 572

AK PBC Bürstadt 1423 10' 6 X' 2
Helmke, Timo 560
Brinkmann, Alexander 539
Kienzle, Stefan 324

6.10.20 - Recurve Schüler A
  1. PSG Darmstadt 1244 10' 13 X' 0

Wollenhaupt, Julia 570
Osterodt, Finn 483
Greiner, Felix 191

6.10.22 - Recurve Schüler B
  1. SV Eberstadt 1185 10' 8 X' 4

Peltzer, Julius 509
Mannert, Finian 490
Breitwieser, Paul 186

  2. PBC Bürstadt 976 10' 2 X' 1
Luck, Felix 381
Hartnagel, Jan 338
Hartnagel, Pascal 257

6.10.30 - Recurve Jugendklasse
  1. SPS Walldorf 1387 10' 10 X' 5

Jourdan, Sascha 549
Petri, Danny Steven 509
Rommel, Malina 329
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6.10.50 - Recurve Altersklasse
  1. PBC Bürstadt 1518 10' 28 X' 6

Stotz, Hans-Jürgen 587
Korffmann, Edmund 523
Weitz, Eugen 408

6.10.60 - Recurve Seniorenklasse
  1. PSG Groß-Gerau 1758 10' 30 X' 5

Osterod, Wolfgang 617
Ruhl, Reinhold 591
Weicker, Klaus 550

6.15.10 - Compound Herrenklasse
AK BSC Rüsselsheim 2034 10' 60 X' 21

Gröhl, Manuel 696
Frychel, Steven 676
Makohl, Rene 662

  2. PBC Bürstadt 1943 10' 78 X' 26
Kaiser, Olaf 673
Koch, Jürgen 656
Strubel, Thomas 614

  3. BSC Rüsselsheim 1906 10' 53 X' 17
Redeker, Thomas 647
Mertke, Marco 636
Chalupa, Jürgen 623

  4. BC Babenhausen 1752 10' 45 X' 15
Braun, Klaus-Dieter 654
Eich, Hans-Jürgen 620
Flach, Walter 478
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